
 

 

Contact Information: Rick Anschutz 

 

920-905-WIXC(9492) 

 

rickanschutz@charter.net 
 

www.rpaoffroad.com 

  

 

2018 
 

      Date  Location     Race Format 
  

 

  Round 1   May 20 (Sun)  Denmark, WI   GP    

 

  Round 2  June 3 (Sun)  Sturgeon Bay, WI   2 

 

  Round 3  June 10 (Sun)  Elkhart Lake, WI   2 

 

  Round 4  June 24 (Sun)  Manitowoc, WI   2 

 

  Round 5  August 5 (Sun)  Kewaunee, WI   2 
 

  Round 6  August 19 (Sun)  Sugar Camp, WI   1 

 

  Round 7  August 26 (Sun)  Lakewood, WI   GP 

    

  Round 8  September 9 (Sun) Cecil, WI    2 

 

  Round 9  September 23 (Sun) Mishicot, WI   2  

 

  Round 10  October 14 (Sun)  Mountain, WI   1 

 
      

 

   

   

           Note: All races are subject to be rescheduled. Pit Bike riding and unsportsmanlike conduct will not be tolerated.   
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